
2017 Red Bay Tiger Baseball Schedule
Date OPPONENT Location Time Teams

Monday, February 20, 2017 Hamilton Hamilton 12:00 JH
Monday, February 20, 2017 Hamilton Hamilton 2:00 B-Varsity
Monday, February 20, 2017 Hamilton Hamilton 4:30 Varsity
Tuesday, February 21, 2017 Hackleburg Red Bay 4:30 JH
Tuesday, February 21, 2017 Hackleburg Red Bay 6:00 JH
Thursday, February 23, 2017 Vina Red Bay 4:00 Varsity
Thursday, February 23, 2017 Colbert Heights Colbert Heights 4:30 JH

Thursday, February 23, 2017 Colbert Heights Colbert Heights 6:00 JH

Friday, February 24, 2017 Belmont Belmont 4:00 Varsity

Friday, February 24, 2017 Nettleton Belmont 6:00 Varsity

Saturday, February 25, 2017 Mars Hill Red Bay 12:00 Varsity

Saturday, February 25, 2017 Hackleburg vs Mars Hill Red Bay 2:00 Varsity

Saturday, February 25, 2017 Hackleburg Red Bay 4:00 Varsity

Monday, February 27, 2017 Covenant Christian Red Bay 4:30 Varsity

Monday, February 27, 2017 Covenant Christian Red Bay 6:30 7-9th

Tuesday, February 28, 2017 New Site Red Bay 4:30 Varsity

Tuesday, February 28, 2017 New Site Red Bay 6:30 B-Varsity

Tuesday, February 28, 2017 Haleyville Winfield 5:30 JH

Tuesday, February 28, 2017 Winfield Winfield 7:00 JH

Thursday, March 02, 2017 East Franklin Red Bay 4:30 JH

Thursday, March 02, 2017 East Franklin Red Bay 6:00 JH

Thursday, March 02, 2017 Colbert County Colbert County 4:30 Varsity

Thursday, March 02, 2017 Colbert County Colbert County 6:30 B-Varsity

Friday, March 03, 2017 Hamilton Hamilton 4:30 JH

Friday, March 03, 2017 Hamilton Hamilton 6:00 JH

Friday, March 03, 2017 Hackleburg Hackleburg 4:30 Varsity

Friday, March 03, 2017 Hackleburg Hackleburg 6:30 B-Varsity

Saturday, March 04, 2017 New Site New Site 2:00 B-Varsity

Saturday, March 04, 2017 New Site New Site 3:30 Varsity

Monday, March 06, 2017 Belmont Red Bay 4:30 JH

Monday, March 06, 2017 Belmont Red Bay 6:00 JH

Tuesday, March 07, 2017 Cherokee Cherokee 4:30 7-9th

Tuesday, March 07, 2017 Cherokee Cherokee 6:00 Varsity



Thursday, March 09, 2017 Vina Vina 4:00 7-9th

Thursday, March 09, 2017 Vina Vina 5:30 7-9th

Thursday, March 09, 2017 Belgreen Red Bay 4:00 Varsity

Thursday, March 09, 2017 Belgreen Red Bay 6:00 JH

Friday, March 10, 2017 Mars Hill Mars Hill 4:30 Varsity

Friday, March 10, 2017 Mars Hill Mars Hill 6:30 Varsity

Saturday, March 11, 2017 Colbert County Red Bay 11:00 Varsity

Saturday, March 11, 2017 Colbert County vs Cherokee Red Bay 1:00 Varsity

Saturday, March 11, 2017 Cherokee Red Bay 3:00 Varsity

Monday, March 13, 2017 Colbert Heights Red Bay 4:30 JH

Monday, March 13, 2017 Colbert Heights Red Bay 6:00 JH

Tuesday, March 14, 2017 Hamilton Red Bay 4:30 Varsity

Tuesday, March 14, 2017 Hamilton Red Bay 6:30 B-Varsity

Thursday, March 16, 2017 Covenant Christian Covenant Christian 3:00 Varsity

Friday, March 17, 2017 Phil Campbell Phil Campbell 4:30 JH

Friday, March 17, 2017 Phil Campbell Phil Campbell 6:00 JH

Saturday, March 18, 2017 Sheffield Sheffield 2:00 Varsity

Saturday, March 18, 2017 Central Sheffield 4:00 Varsity

Tuesday, March 21, 2017 Phil Campbell Phil Campbell 5:00 Varsity

Thursday, March 23, 2017 Phil Campbell Red Bay 5:00 Varsity

Monday, March 27, 2017 Winfield Baldwin County HS 2:00 Varsity

Monday, March 27, 2017 Baldwin County HS Baldwin County HS 4:30 Varsity

Tuesday, March 28, 2017 Decatur Foley 11:30 Varsity

Wednesday, March 29, 2017 Westview Loxley 11:30 Varsity

Tuesday, April 04, 2017 Sulligent Red Bay 5:00 Varsity

Thursday, April 06, 2017 Sulligent Sulligent 5:00 Varsity

Friday, April 07, 2017 Hamilton Red Bay 4:00 JH

Friday, April 07, 2017 Hamilton vs Phil Campbell Red Bay 5:00 JH

Friday, April 07, 2017 Phil Campbell Red Bay 6:00 JH

Saturday, April 08, 2017 Alcorn Central Alcorn Central 11:00 B-Varsity

Saturday, April 08, 2017 Alcorn Central Alcorn Central 1:00 Varsity

Tuesday, April 11, 2017 Lamar County Lamar County 5:00 Varsity

Thursday, April 13, 2017 Lamar County Red Bay 5:00 Varsity

Saturday, April 15, 2017 Belmont Red Bay Varsity




